Specifikacija proizvoda

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Muska verzija:

Dedija verzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

Zzenska pamucna majica,

A R N1 )
150g/m2, svetlo zelena

150g9/m2
100% pamuk

I%/IOA%'IZ'ISR 50.002, MASTER MEN 50.050, MASTER FIT

MASTER KIDS 50.011, MASTER KID 50.054
0.088 kg

0.1 kg

228

100/10/1

0.35 mx0.34 mx0.415 m

10 kg

8605040076415

610910000000

171



